
(Pee Wee B2 Hockey)    Bemidji (2) at Shakopee (8)
St. Cloud PeeWee B2 Tournament,  Saturday, December 14, 2019

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 4:00PM - 5:15PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
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Shakopee
Aaron Olson  Coaches

 Starters
37 Sam Callier    G
30 Nathan Olson    D
33 Ethan Nordlund    D
41 Justin Kasper    F
27 Gavin Carlson    F
11 Paxton Knox    F

Bemidji
Jeff Naasz

 Starters
30 Reece Dokken    G
19 Mark Nicklason    D
20 Wyatt Stillday    D
10 Andrew Christianson    F
13 Chandler Bower    F
18 Kavan Durkin  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Sam Wolf    F
06 Owen Betlock    F
07 Tommy Kotval    F
15 Kaden Olson    F
34 Jackson Horan    F
35 Harris Gaston    F
39 Caden Nelson    G
45 Keegan Hutson    F
56 Tyler Sparks    F
87 Alex Anderson    F

04 Collin Ophus    F
05 Luke Kleefeld    F
07 Caleb Arola    D
09 Alex Berg    F
12 Gavin Brown    D
14 James Garrison    F
15 Bryce Zubke    F
16 Rocky Vigilanti    D
17 Parker Naasz    D
33 Kelle Biggin    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

S

B

 Shots on Goal

S

B

4 5 5

1 1 1

10 9 8

5 3 4

 14

 3

 27

 12

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

S

B

 15 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 13 

 8 

 2 

 1 

 12 

 4 

 4 

 1 

 40 

 16 

 8 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

S

B

 1 2:00 2 2:14  2  0  0 

 2 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

S- 37 Sam Callier  

S- 39 Caden Nelson  

B- 30 Reece Dokken  

B- 33 Kelle Biggin  

3 45:00 4 4 8 7 4 3  16  14

3 45:00 15 13 13 11 12 8  40  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brad Reuter

(Ref) Mike Lynch

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  S 06 Owen Betlock   3:03  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 8:27 S ES 35 Harris Gaston 56 Tyler Sparks

1 12:20 S ES 07 Tommy Kotval 87 Alex Anderson

2 3:03 S ES 06 Owen Betlock

2 7:57 B ES 14 James Garrison 20 Wyatt Stillday

B 14 James Garrison Elbowing (2) 2 11:13

2 11:51 S PP 06 Owen Betlock 15 Kaden Olson

B 20 Wyatt Stillday Hooking (2) 2 14:42

3 1:18 S PP 07 Tommy Kotval 87 Alex Anderson

3 1:47 B ES 18 Kavan Durkin 13 Chandler Bower

3 4:05 S ES 56 Tyler Sparks 06 Owen Betlock

S 56 Tyler Sparks Body Checking (2) 3 9:01

3 12:17 S ES 04 Sam Wolf 06 Owen Betlock

3 12:57 S ES 87 Alex Anderson 35 Harris Gaston 07 Tommy Kotval

 End of Game


